
Productsheet XL

BERG TALENT

BERGTOYS.COM

Discover your talent on a
real BERG Trampoline!

BERG Talent + Safety Net Comfort, 
BERG Talent InGround + Safety Net Comfort, BERG Talent InGround
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BERG TALENT
For the smaller garden

Discover your talent on a
real BERG Trampoline!

For the smaller garden

WHY A TALENT?

A trampoline only for people with a large garden? No!
The BERG Talent is compact and fits perfectly in a small garden.
Give your children the joy of jumping!

The BERG Talent has been developed with great care. This has resulted 
in a qualitatively good trampoline, which is safe to use.

The BERG Talent is available in different sizes. The Talent is available 
as Regular, InGround and Sports trampoline.

In this productsheet you can find information about: 

•	 Extra safe due to the PVC protective edge
•	 Rust-proof frame for years of jumping pleasure
•	 GoldSpring Talent springs ensure easy jumps
•	 Available with Safety Net Comfort 

Warranty
Frame:	 5 year*
Protective edge:	 1 year
Jumping mat:	 2 year
Springs:	 2 year
 * On registration at bergtoys.com/registration.
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Discover your talent on a
real BERG Trampoline!

The frame of a round trampoline is very strong. On a round trampoline 
you always jump towards the centre. The best jumps are made in the 
centre of a round trampoline. This is because the tension on the springs 
and the frame is equally divided when jumping.

Perfect Jump Area GoldSpring Solo

1. THE ROUND SHAPE
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Discover your talent on a
real BERG Trampoline!

The protective edge of the BERG Talent is extra safe due to the 
thickness of 17 mm and the width of 290 mm. Due to the top and 
bottom layer of thick PVC, the protective edge last extra long.

290

17

UV-resistant
protective edgeUV

Discover your talent on a
real BERG Trampoline!

2. PVC PROTECTIVE EDGE
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Discover your talent on a
real BERG Trampoline!

The frame of the Talent trampolines has a very long lifespan. This is 
due to the large diameter of 34/38,1 mm and the wall thickness of 
1,35/1,5 mm. In addition, the frame has a solid zinc layer.

4. GOLDSPRING TALENT

The Talent is equipped with Goldspring Talent springs, making 
jumping easy. These springs are fully galvanized, inside and 

out, with a solid rust-resistant zinc coating.

3. FRAME
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Discover your talent on a
real BERG Trampoline!

The Safety Net Comfort is a safe net through the self-closing entrance 
with recognizable piping. The poles of the net can easily be attached 
to the trampoline frame (Regular or InGround).  Due to the thick foam 
around the poles, it is extra safe.

Extra safe self-closing entrance.

Foam padding around the  
Safety Net poles provides 

extra protection.

5. SAFETY NET COMFORT
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Discover your talent on a
real BERG Trampoline!

BERG Trampoline  
 
 
If you prefer not to dig a hole in your garden, a high 
trampoline is a good choice. A high trampoline is easy to 
install and move around. A high trampoline is also clearly 
visible in your garden.

Article 
number

EAN - Code Product name Number of 
springs

Entrance 
height 
in cm

Testweight in kg Max jump-
weight in kg

Tube diameter 
/ wall thickness 
Toprail in mm

Tube diameter 
/ wall thickness 

Legs in mm

Padding thick-
ness in mm

Width padding 
in mm

Tube diameter 
/ wall thick-

ness Safetynet 
poles in mm

Total height 
trampoline 

in CM

Safetynet 
height in CM

35.26.00.00 8715839057959 BERG Talent 180 + Safety Net Comfort 36 50 250 50 Ø34 x 1,35 Ø31,8 x 1,2 17 290 31,8 x 1,2 200 150
35.28.00.00 8715839057966 BERG Talent 240 + Safety Net Comfort 42 60 250 50 Ø34 x 1,35 Ø31,8 x 1,2 17 290 31,8 x 1,2 210 150
35.30.00.00 8715839057973 BERG Talent 300 + Safety Net Comfort 54 76 350 70 Ø38,1 x 1,5 Ø34 x 1,2 17 290 31,8 x 1,2 256 180

For the smaller garden

BERG TALENT  
+ SAFETY NET COMFORT
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Discover your talent on a
real BERG Trampoline!

BERG InGround Trampoline

 
A sunken trampoline with a safety net has a 
low threshold, making it easy and safe to step 
onto. The InGround trampoline is less visible 
in the garden than a high trampoline.

Article 
number

EAN - Code Product name Package 1 Package 2 Number of 
springs

Entrance 
height 
in cm

Testweight 
in kg

Max jump-
weight in kg

Tube diameter 
/ wall thickness 
Toprail in mm

Tube diameter / 
wall thickness Legs 

in mm

Padding thick-
ness in mm

Width pad-
ding in mm

Tube diameter 
/ wall thick-

ness Safetynet 
poles in mm

Total height 
trampoline 

in CM

Safetynet 
height in CM

35.26.10.00 8715839058017 BERG Talent InGround Green 180 + Safety Net Comfort 35.26.47.00 35.75.26.00 36 20 250 50 Ø34 x 1,35 Ø31,8 x 1,2 17 290 31,8 x 1,2 170 150
35.28.10.00 8715839058024 BERG Talent InGround Green 240 + Safety Net Comfort 35.28.47.00 35.75.28.00 42 20 250 50 Ø34 x 1,35 Ø31,8 x 1,2 17 290 31,8 x 1,2 170 150
35.30.10.00 8715839058031 BERG Talent InGround Green 300 + Safety Net Comfort 35.30.47.00 35.75.30.00 54 20 350 70 Ø38,1 x 1,5 Ø34 x 1,2 17 290 31,8 x 1,2 200 180

For the smaller garden

BERG TALENT INGROUND  
+ SAFETY NET COMFORT
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BERG TALENT
For the smaller garden

Discover your talent on a
real BERG Trampoline!

BERG SPORTS Trampoline   
 
 
The sunken trampoline without safety net (sports) is 
nicely concealed in your garden. The low threshold of 
20/27 centimetres makes the trampoline easy and 
safe to step onto. 

BERG TALENT INGROUND 

Article 
number

EAN - Code Product name Number of 
springs

Entrance 
height 
in cm

Testweight in kg Max jump-
weight in kg

Tube diameter 
/ wall thickness 
Toprail in mm

Tube diameter 
/ wall thickness 

Legs in mm

Padding thick-
ness in mm

Width pad-
ding in mm

Total height 
trampoline

in CM

35.26.47.00 8715839057980 BERG Talent InGround 180 36 20 250 50 Ø34 x 1,35 Ø31,8 x 1,2 17 290 20
35.28.47.00 8715839057997 BERG Talent InGround 240 42 20 250 50 Ø34 x 1,35 Ø31,8 x 1,2 17 290 20
35.30.47.00 8715839058000 BERG Talent InGround  300 54 20 350 70 Ø38,1 x 1,5 Ø34 x 1,2 17 290 20
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BERG TALENT ACCESSORIES
For the smaller garden

Accessory Article Product weight Product weight + box Box size in cm
BERG Weather cover Basic Green 180
BERG Weather cover Basic Green 240
BERG Weather cover Basic Green 300

35.99.26.00
35.99.28.00
35.99.30.00

0.8 kg
1.1 kg
1.6 kg

1.1 kg
1.6 kg
2.1 kg

20x9x40
30x9x50
35x9x50

1

BERGTOYS.COM

2

3

1 2 3



BERGTOYS.COM

BERG TALENT ACCESSORIES
For the smaller gardenKies de ongeslagen kampioen!
BERG TALENT ACCESSORIES

Accessory Article Product weight Product weight + box Box size in cm
BERG Ladder S
BERG Ladder M
BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder S
BERG Ladder Platform + Ladder M

35.90.06.00
35.90.05.00
35.90.56.00
35.90.55.00

1.8 kg
2.4 kg
4.6 kg
5.2 kg

2.3 kg
3 kg
6.2 kg
6.9 kg

47x6x24
68x6x24
56x14x54 + 24x47x6
56x14x54 + 24x68x6

1

2

3

4

1 2 3 4

Ladder S
For trampolines 
measuring 50 and 60 
cm high. The ladder is 
height adjustable.

Ladder M
For trampolines 
measuring 70 and 76 
cm high. The ladder 
is height adjustable.
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BERG TALENT ACCESSORIES
For the smaller garden

Accessory Article Product weight Product weight + box Box size in cm
BERG Anchor set
BERG Framenet Basic 180
BERG Framenet Basic 240
BERG Framenet Basic 300

35.99.10.00
35.80.09.01
35.80.11.01
35.80.12.01

1.41 kg
2.3 kg
2.9 kg
3.2 kg

1.5 kg
2.7 kg
3.3 kg
3.6 kg

30x10x10
29.5x12x32
29.5x15x32
29.5x15x32

1

2

3

4

2

3

4

1
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